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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

Escola/Iniciante 1000cc

Corrida - 1000 - Escola
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:42:30

Autédromo Airton Senna 3,055 km

29/07/2018 12:40 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:28.250 +1.657 12:49:55.139
(44) Alvaro A. Pereira 6 1:27.971 +1.378 12:51:23.110
1 1:28.177 +4.461 12:43:59.004 7 1:27.842 +1.249 12:52:50.952
2 1:23.716 12:45:22.720 8 1:26.593 12:54:17.545
3 1:24.372 +0.656 12:46:47.092
4 1:24.391 +0.675 12:48:11.483 (49) Silvio Akio Nakano
5 1:24.617 +0.901 12:49:36.100 1 1:32.236 +5.646 12:44:04.426
6 1:24.866 +1.150 12:51:00.966 2 1:27.262 +0.672 12:45:31.688
7 1:25.086 +1.370 12:52:26.052 3 1:27.796 +1.206 12:46:59.484
8 1:24.728 +1.012 12:53:50.780 4 1:27.596 +1.006 12:48:27.080
5 1:27.636 +1.046 12:49:54.716
(9) Rangel Tadeu 6 1:27.634 +1.044 12:51:22.350
1 1:29.136 +4.495 12:44:00.514 7 1:28.746 +2.156 12:52:51.096
2 1:25.442 +0.801 12:45:25.956 8 1:26.590 12:54:17.686
3 1:25.497 +0.856 12:46:51.453
4 1:24.641 12:48:16.094 (909) Daniel Gentile Bitondi
5 1:25.557 +0.916 12:49:41.651 1 1:35.244 +8.431 12:44:08.076
6 1:25.025 +0.384 12:51:06.676 2 1:28.560 +1.747 12:45:36.636
7 1:25.831 +1.190 12:52:32.507 3 1:28.080 +1.267 12:47:04.716
8 1:26.589 +1.948 12:53:59.096 4 1:27.748 +0.935 12:48:32.464
5 1:27.584 +0.771 12:50:00.048
(81) Everton Antonio 6 1:28.122 +1.309 12:51:28.170
1 1:29.889 +4.491 12:44:00.670 7 1:27.259 +0.446 12:52:55.429
2 1:25.803 +0.405 12:45:26.473 8 1:26.813 12:54:22.242
3 1:26.743 +1.345 12:46:53.216
4 1:26.274 +0.876 12:48:19.490 (810) Fabiano Bernardes Binho
5 1:26.441 +1.043 12:49:45.931 1 1:34.535 +5.290 12:44:08.005
6 1:25.843 +0.445 12:51:11.774 2 1:30.365 +1.120 12:45:38.370
7 1:25.398 12:52:37.172 3 1:30.719 +1.474 12:47:09.089
8 1:26.533 +1.135 12:54:03.705 4 1:29.245 12:48:38.334
5 1:32.619 +3.374 12:50:10.953
(69) Luiz Marcelo 6 1:30.659 +1.414 12:51:41.612
1 1:29.034 +2.887 12:44:01.304 7 1:30.788 +1.543 12:53:12.400
2 1:26.147 12:45:27.451 8 1:30.467 +1.222 12:54:42.867
3 1:26.652 +0.505 12:46:54.103
4 1:26.389 +0.242 12:48:20.492 (34) Vitor Hugo Von Lopes
5 1:27.078 +0.931 12:49:47.570 1 1:35.722 +3.628 12:44:08.707
6 1:26.698 +0.551 12:51:14.268 2 1:35.824 +3.730 12:45:44.531
7 1:26.570 +0.423 12:52:40.838 3 1:32.339 +0.245 12:47:16.870
8 1:26.864 +0.717 12:54:07.702 4 1:32.899 +0.805 12:48:49.769
5 1:32.094 12:50:21.863
(138) Gustavo Dessotti
1 1:30.525 +4.473 12:44:02.404 (90) Murilo Tom
2 1:26.052 12:45:28.456 1 1:28.814 12:43:59.884
3 1:26.345 +0.293 12:46:54.801
4 1:26.901 +0.849 12:48:21.702
5 1:26.409 +0.357 12:49:48.111
6 1:26.331 +0.279 12:51:14.442
7 1:26.886 +0.834 12:52:41.328
8 1:27.190 +1.138 12:54:08.518
(88) Fabiano Martins
1 1:31.364 +5.482 12:44:04.730
2 1:27.163 +1.281 12:45:31.893
3 1:26.690 +0.808 12:46:58.583
4 1:26.193 +0.311 12:48:24.776
5 1:26.385 +0.503 12:49:51.161
6 1:25.882 12:51:17.043
7 1:26.556 +0.674 12:52:43.599
8 1:26.668 +0.786 12:54:10.267
(35) Paulo Vitor Andrade
1 1:31.546 +4.953 12:44:04.097
2 1:26.963 +0.370 12:45:31.060
3 1:27.650 +1.057 12:46:58.710
4 1:28.179 +1.586 12:48:26.889
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